(SO HENEE

BEEH-MERE 2 SESRE[FIETTR

72 i R AR
BEET BRI 2 SEERSETETH
BEFETIEERRE 2 SESRSETTTH

AL 2 ROV ST

N

BEFL-WERME 2 SRR G

X

N

MR 2 SOV ST

/:

EEEE-IEERME 2 SESRSETITR
EEE-IERME 2 SRR SETITR
EEEL-IERME 2 SESReETITR
R EIE- AT 2 SESREETITR
B EIE-M AR 2 SESRESETITR
EEEE AR 2 SRS RSETETH
EEET AR 2 SESREETETH
BEET BRI 2 SEERSETTTH
BEFETIEERRE 2 SEEGRSETTTH
EEET- AR 2 SRS ReETEH
BEFL-WERME 2 SRR G
EEEIE AR 2 SRR SETITR
EEEE-IEERME 2 SESRSETITR
EEE-IERME 2 SESReETITR
EEEL-IERME 2 SESReETITR
R EIE- M AT 2 SESREETITR
B EIE-M AR 2 SESRESETITR
EEEE AR 2 SRS RSETETH

WEEH  BfsE

2026-03-03

2026-03-02

2026-03-01

2026-02-28

2026-02-27

2026-02-26

2026-02-25

2026-02-24

2026-02-23

2026-02-22

2026-02-21

2026-02-20

2026-02-19

2026-02-18

2026-02-17

2026-02-16

2026-02-15

2026-02-14

2026-02-13

2026-02-12

2026-02-11

2026-02-10

2026-02-09

It

7N

1.

1.

1.

1.

47, %1

0025

0025

. 0024

. 0024

. 0024

. 0023

. 0023

. 0023

. 0022

. 0022

. 0022

. 0021

. 0021

. 0021

. 0020

. 0020

. 0020

. 0020

.0019

.0019

.0019

0018

0018



2EFE-WERE 2 SEeR&FHETY

7= AR

BEFEL-WERR 2 &S
EEET-INERR 2 E&G
BEFEL-IERR 2 TS
HEGL-NERE 2 SRE
EEETINERR 2 &G
BEEL-ERRE2 SE£E
BEFL-NERRE2 SE£E
BEFIL-IERRE 2 SEE
EEET- AR 2 &S
EEET- AR 2 &S
B2EEL-MERRE 2 &S
BEFL-WERR 2 &S
BEEL-MERR 2 &S
EEET-INERR 2 8&E
BEFEL-IERR 2 TS
HEGL-NERE 2 S£E
EEET-INERR 2 &G
BEFL-ERRE2 SEE
BEEL-MERE2 SE£E
BEFIL-NERRE2 SEE
EEET- AR 2 &S
EEET- AR 2 &S
B2EEL-MERRE 2 &S

BEFL-WERR 2 &S

AER RN
AEREEIN R
e RN
e RN
e RNl
s EE iR
A EEinae
ZEAEEIR B
A EEina e

Bt

5

LIS

ez

/:

e
iy

(EEinae

g

5

EAEENIS Y

B

/)

AEREEIN R
e RN
e RN
e RN
s EE i
A EEinae
ZEAEEIN B

5

efEEitl

iz

X

Rt
e fEititL

R fEiti

WERM  RAsE

2026-02-08

2026-02-07

2026-02-06

2026-02-05

2026-02-04

2026-02-03

2026-02-02

2026-02-01

2026-01-31

2026-01-30

2026-01-29

2026-01-28

2026-01-27

2026-01-26

2026-01-25

2026-01-24

2026-01-23

2026-01-22

2026-01-21

2026-01-20

2026-01-19

2026-01-18

2026-01-17

2026-01-16

It

7N

1.

1.

1.

1.

1

4 W,

0018

0017

0017

0017

. 0016

. 0016

. 0016

.0015

. 0015

. 0015

. 0015

.0014

.0014

.0014

.0013

.0013

.0013

. 0012

.0012

. 0012

.0011

. 0011

. 0011

. 0010

P

2



2EFE-WERE 2 SEeR&FHETY

7= AR

BEFEL-WERR 2 &S
EEET-INERR 2 E&G
BEFEL-IERR 2 TS
HEGL-NERE 2 SRE
EEETINERR 2 &G
BEEL-ERRE2 SE£E
BEFL-NERRE2 SE£E
BEFIL-IERRE 2 SEE
EEET- AR 2 &S
EEET- AR 2 &S
B2EEL-MERRE 2 &S
BEFL-WERR 2 &S
BEEL-MERR 2 &S
EEET-INERR 2 8&E
BEFEL-IERR 2 TS
HEGL-NERE 2 S£E
EEET-INERR 2 &G
BEFL-ERRE2 SEE
BEEL-MERE2 SE£E
BEFIL-NERRE2 SEE
EEET- AR 2 &S
EEET- AR 2 &S
B2EEL-MERRE 2 &S

BEFL-WERR 2 &S

AER RN
AEREEIN R
e RN
e RN
e RNl
s EE iR
A EEinae
ZEAEEIR B
A EEina e

Bt

5

LIS

ez

/:

e
iy

(EEinae

g

5

EAEENIS Y

B

/)

AEREEIN R
e RN
e RN
e RN
s EE i
A EEinae
ZEAEEIN B

5

efEEitl

iz

X

Rt
e fEititL

R fEiti

WERM  RAsE

2026-01-15

2026-01-14

2026-01-13

2026-01-12

2026-01-11

2026-01-10

2026-01-09

2026-01-08

2026-01-07

2026-01-06

2026-01-05

2026-01-04

2026-01-03

2026-01-02

2026-01-01

2025-12-31

2025-12-30

2025-12-29

2025-12-28

2025-12-27

2025-12-26

2025-12-25

2025-12-24

2025-12-23

It

7N

1.

1.

1.

1.

1

4 W,

0010

0010

0009

0009

. 0009

. 0009

. 0008

. 0008

. 0008

. 0007

. 0007

. 0007

. 0006

. 0006

. 0006

. 0005

. 0005

. 0005

. 0004

. 0004

. 0004

. 0003

. 0003

. 0002

P

%3



2EFE-WERE 2 SEeR&FHETY

7= AR

EEEE-IEERME 2 SESReETITR
B EIE-M AR 2 SHESHSETITR
BEEIE- AR 2 SESRSETITR
B EIE- M AR 2 SESRSETITR
HEEEE AR 2 SHESRSETETH
EEET AR 2 SHESRSETETH
BEFEL BRI 2 SEER ST
EEET- AR 2 SRR ETETH
EEET- AR 2 SRR ST

B (LI AR 2 BRA Y S

N

EEEI-IEERME 2 SESRSETITR

/:

A Rl 2 DAV (5

N

EEE-IERME 2 SESReETITR

/)

BEEIE-IS AR 2 SHESHSETITR
BEEIE- AR 2 SESRSETITR
B EIE- M A 2 SHESRSETITR
EEEE AR 2 SHESRSETETH
EEET AR 2 SHESRSETETH

WEHY BALRE

2025-12-22

2025-12-21

2025-12-20

2025-12-19

2025-12-18

2025-12-17

2025-12-16

2025-12-15

2025-12-14

2025-12-13

2025-12-12

2025-12-11

2025-12-10

2025-12-09

2025-12-08

2025-12-07

2025-12-06

2025-12-05

hs

1.

1.

1.

1.

p=i
#
[N

0002

0002

0001

0001

. 0001

. 0001

. 0001

. 0001

. 0001

. 0001

. 0001

. 0001

. 0001

. 0000

. 0000

. 0000

. 0000

. 0000

=il



